## **APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP**

## Chalfont Heights Roads Committee Limited Company Number: 07035456

Chalfont Heights Roads Committee Limited is a company limited by guarantee. The liability of each member is limited to a sum not exceeding £1.00. Membership is governed by the rules set out in the Articles of Association of Chalfont Heights Roads Committee Limited, attached to this form.

If you agree to be bound by the Articles of Association, please complete and return this Application for Membership form to:

The Directors
Chalfont Heights Roads Committee Limited
Kilima
Lincoln Road
Chalfont St Peter
SL9 9TG

Name(s):	
Address:	
Telephone Number:	
Email Address:	
Please accept my application for membership of Chalfont Heights Roads Committee Limited, a company limited by guarantee. I/We agree to accept and be bound by the Articles of Association of Chalfont Heights Roads Committee Limited and, in particular, I/We agree to pay the subscriptions and charges raised by the company as described in Articles 9-13 and to abide by the general conditions for building works described in Article 14.	
Signed:	
Dated:	